
First Name Last Name City Phone Email
Cheryl Linardon Anamoose 7O1‐465‐3613

Don Kosel Ashley 7O1‐288‐3278 ashleyedc@drtel.net
Kim Nunberg Beach 7O1‐872‐4103 cityofbeach@midstate.net
Kim Lee Bismarck 7O1‐355‐1846 klee@bismarcknd.gov

Penny Nostdahl Bottineau 7O1‐228‐3232 cityhall@utma.com
Peggy Allen Bowman 7O1‐523‐3309 bowmanauditor@ndsupernet.com
Randy Mundt Buffalo 7O1‐633‐5106 rmundt@fsbnd.com

Joni Morlock Cando 7O1‐968‐3632 cityofcando@gondtc.com
Denise Schuchard Carrington 7O1‐652‐3919 cedd@daktel.com
Sheila Klevgard Casselton 7O1‐347‐4861 cassaudit@casselton.net
Katie Werner Cavalier 701‐265‐8800 cavmun@polarcomm.com

Nancy Lunde Cooperstown 7O1‐797‐3613 cooperch@midconetwork.com
KayCee Lindsey Crosby 7O1‐965‐6006 dcjda@nd.gov
Helen Carlson Devils Lake 7O1‐662‐7600 helenc@dvlnd.com
Steven Josephson Dickinson 7O1‐456‐7026 Steven.Josephson@dickinsongov.com

Don Frye Ellendale 7O1‐667‐3485 ellenjda@drtel.net
Sara Dixon Enderlin 7O1‐356‐6069 enderlinadvocate@msn.com

Derrick LaPoint Fargo 7O1‐476‐6751 dlapoint@cityoffargo.com

Karen Bergstrom Finley 7O1‐524‐2645 steelejda@mlgc.com 
Donna Zeltinger Glenburn 7O1‐362‐7544 city@srt.com

Nick Ziegelmann Grafton 7O1‐352‐1561 nziegelmann@graftongov.com

Andrea Edwardson Grand Forks 7O1‐746‐2658 aedwardson@grandforksgov.com

Jessica Peterson Gwinner 7O1‐678‐2409 gnorthdakota@hotmail.com

Gary Nelson Hankinson 7O1‐242‐7885 auditor@hankinsonnd.com
Jill Haugen Hannaford 7O1‐769‐2218 jkhaugen@ictc.com

Harvey 7O1‐324‐2490 HarveyJDA@harveynd.com
Buster Langowski Hazen 7O1‐748‐6886 hazennd@westriv.com

Erin Brink Hebron 7O1‐878‐4600 hebron@westriv.com

Lesley Connelly Hillsboro hillsaud@rrv.net

Karen Bergstrom Hope 7O1‐524‐2645 steelejda@mlgc.com 
Jeff Fuchs Jamestown 7O1‐252‐5900 jfuchs@daktel.com
Mark Ellis Kenmare 7O1‐385‐4232 cityofkenmare@restel.net
Amie Vasichek Lakota 7O1‐247‐2454 lakotact@polarcomm.com
RoxAnne Hoffarth Langdon 701‐683‐4909 auditor@cityoflangdon.com
Bruce Fadness Lisbon 7O1‐683‐4909 Bfadness@drtel.net

Ellen Huber Mandan 7O1‐667‐3485 ehuber@cityofmandan.com
Gary Winger Mayville 7O1‐788‐2166 gawinger@polarcomm.com
Carol Peterson Milnor 7O1‐427‐9414 milnoreconomicdev@hotmail.com

Sybil Tetteh Minot 701‐857‐4113 sybil.tetteh@minotnd.org

Mark Zimmer Munich 701‐682‐5534 lbc@utma.com

Jessica Dillon New Rockford 7O1‐947‐2205 nrabcexec@gmail.com

Melissa Davis New Salem 7O1‐843‐7828 newsalem@westriv.com

Marcy Johnson Northwood 7O1‐587‐5370 norcity@polarcomm.com

April Haring Oakes 7O1‐742‐2137 auditor@oakesnd.com
Jolene Halldorson Park River 7O1‐284‐6150 prcitycoor@polarcomm.com

George Youngerman Rolla 7O1‐968‐3553 rollajda@utma.com



Elizabeth Heisey Rugby 7O1‐776‐6181 dhauck@gondtc.com

Jacob Hellman Stanley jackellm14@hotmail.com

Diane Schell Underwood 7O1‐442‐5481 ctyunder@westriv.com
Avis Richter Valley City 7O1‐845‐1700 arichter@ci.valley-city.nd.us
McKenzi Kossan Velva 7O1‐338‐2660 velvand@srt.com
Cheryl O'Meara Wahpeton 7O1‐591‐2109 janep@wahpeton.com

Joan Zimmerman Washburn 7O1‐462‐8558 washaud@westriv.com
Peni Peterson Watford City 7O1‐444‐2533 ppeterson@nd.gov
Matt Marshall West Fargo 7O1‐433‐5311 Matthew.Marshall@westfargond.gov

Margo Helgerson Westhope 7O1‐245‐6316 westhopecity@srt.com

Rachel Ressler Williston 7O1‐577‐8104 rachelr@ci.williston.nd.us

Duke Rosendahl Wishek 7O1‐452‐2371 wishekjda@bektel.com


